
Use as level or protractor

Accuracy : ±0.1°(vertical and horizontal), 

                 ±0.2°(other direction)

Buttons: on/off,  ABS, hold, alarm

unit, backlight

With vertical and horizontal vials

Absolute horizontion reference can save in 

memory for ever

Magnetic base

Adjust the display direction automatically

0 - 360° (4x90°) 0.05°  

ResolutionRange

725-360-01
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DIGITAL LEVEL725

0 - 360° (4x90°) 0.05°  724-360-01

Code Range Resolution

unit: mm

254
5

9

28

Use as level or protractor

Accuracy : ±0.1°(vertical and horizontal), 

                 ±0.2°(other direction)

Buttons: on/off,  CAL, hold, alarm,

Mode, Ref

With vertical and horizontal vials

Magnetic base

Adjust the display direction automatically

Magnetic base
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use as level

absolute horizontal reference
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